Happy Trail
Upper Lip
Full Chin
Lip + Chin
Full Brazilian
Bikini
Underarms
Half Legs
Full Legs
Chest

Full Back
Upper Back
Sideburns

Neck

Feet, Toes, & Fingers

Stomach

Chest + Abdomen

Ears

Full Arms

Full Body — Female

Scalp

Full Face

Laser Hair Removal

Single treatment

$80
$80
$80
$100
$250
$200
$120
$200
$350
$150
$500
$300
$80
$150
$80
$300
$350
$80
$250
$1300
$200

$200

6 Treatments

$400
$400
$400
$550
$1250
$900

$650
$900
$1800
$800
$2400
$1400
$300
$700
$300
$1200
$1600
$300
$1200
$7200
$900

$900
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Primary Care & Wellness
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