

Laser Hair Removal

	Single treatment	6 Treatments
Happy Trail	\$80	\$400
Upper Lip	\$80	\$400
Full Chin	\$80	\$400
Lip + Chin	\$100	\$550
Full Brazilian	\$250	\$1250
Bikini	\$200	\$900
Underarms	\$120	\$650
Half Legs	\$200	\$900
Full Legs	\$350	\$1800
Chest	\$150	\$800
Full Back	\$500	\$2400
Upper Back	\$300	\$1400
Sideburns	\$80	\$300
Neck	\$150	\$700
Feet, Toes, & Fingers	\$80	\$300
Stomach	\$300	\$1200
Chest + Abdomen	\$350	\$1600
Ears	\$80	\$300
Full Arms	\$250	\$1200
Full Body – Female	\$1300	\$7200
Scalp	\$200	\$900
Full Face	\$200	\$900